Position

Administrative Coordinator

Records Specialist

Records Specialist

Office Assistant

Records Specialist

Records Specialist

Records Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Department

Ea & Policy
Development Records
Management

Ea & Policy
Development Records
Management

Ea & Policy
Development Records
Management

Ea & Policy
Development Records
Management

Ea & Policy
Development Records
Management

Ea & Policy
Development Records
Management

Ea & Policy
Development Records
Management

Total Wages

$104,818

$60,108

$58,553

$46,465

$2,757

$2,757

$1,086

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,429

$6,865

$13,371

$23,354

$194

$193

$0



