Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Coordinator		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Ea & Policy Development Records Management	\$104,818	\$27,429
Records Specialist		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Ea & Policy Development Records Management	\$60,108	\$6,865
Records Specialist		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Ea & Policy Development Records Management	\$58,553	\$13,371
Office Assistant		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Ea & Policy Development Records Management	\$46,465	\$23,354
Records Specialist		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Ea & Policy Development Records Management	\$2,757	\$194
Records Specialist		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Ea & Policy Development Records Management	\$2,757	\$193
Records Specialist		Inland Empire Utilities Agency	Ea & Policy Development Records Management	\$1,086	\$0